
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Donia, LLC Donia Piersaint dp@doniaa.com; ogs@doniaa.com MWBE 
DynTek Services, Inc. Malcolm Needle malcolm.needle@dyntek.com
Gartner Consulting Brian Conologue brian.conologue@gartner.com
KPMG Jack Umansky jackumansky@kpmg.com
KPMG Cindy Cohen cindycohen@kpmg.com
KPMG Todd J Francesconi tjfrancesconi@kpmg.com
KPMG Rachel Pratt rpratt@kpmg.com
KPMG Crystal Avila crystalavila@kpmg.com
RCI Technologies Gereld Boffa gereld@rci-technologies.com MWBE
Speridian Technologies Sumit Sharma sumit.sharma@speridian.com 
Tech Valley Talent Renee Roth-O'Neil tech@techvtal.com WBE 
Tech Valley Talent Rene Guzek rguzek@techvtal.com WBE 
Tech Valley Talent Andrea Cavalluzzo acavalluzzo@techvtal.com WBE 
Trigyn Technologies, Inc. Prafulla Narain Prafulla.Narain@trigyn.com
Trigyn Technologies, Inc. Kun-Hur Chen Kun-Hur.Chen@trigyn.com
Trigyn Technologies, Inc. Marc Poole Marc.Poole@trigyn.com
V Group Inc. Sandeep Soman sandeeps@vgroupinc.com
V Group Inc. Brijesh Ravi brijeshr@vgroupinc.com
V Group Inc. Pooja Tapkir poojat@vgroupinc.com
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